Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Release
-

Broaddus, Jordan Derek

Cagley, Travis Owen Male
Carrion, David V Male

Cole, Kimberly D Female
Coyle, Michael Shayne Male
Darcy, Michael James Male
De Jesus Hernandez, Daniel Male
Duffy, Samantha Rose Female
Eyerly, Jennifer M Female
Fogelberg, Deanna Marie Female
Foltos, Christopher Robert Male
Fullarton, Malik S Male
Greenwold, Brandon Todd Male
Haverly, David Joseph Male
Huck, Rachel Lynn Female

1990

1982
1976

1966

1976

1990

1985
1994

1983
1981
1975

2001

1986

1983

1986

42
48

58

48

34

39
30

41
43
49

23

38

41

37

10/25/2024

10/22/2024
10/22/2024

10/27/2024

10/26/2024

10/22/2024

10/25/2024
10/29/2024

10/26/2024
10/24/2024
10/28/2024

10/26/2024

10/27/2024

10/22/2024

10/25/2024

1/19/2025

1/15/2025

CHILD NEGLECT - SPECIFIED HARM DID NOT
OCCUR

FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM
HABITUAL CRIMINAL - ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF COCAINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

CARRY CONCEALED WEAPON
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF THC
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

WARRANT OFFENSE
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

THEFT - WRITTEN LEASE - FAIL TO RETURN
PROPERTY

CHILD ENTICEMENT GIVE/SELL A CHILD A
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

CONTRIBUTE TO DELINQUENCY OF CHILD
POSSESSION OF COCAINE

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANFUACTURE/DELIVER COCAINE =<1G
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC =<200G OR =<4
PLANTS

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
WARRANT OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

CHILD NEGLECT - SPECIFIED HARM DID NOT
OCCUR

FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM
HABITUAL CRIMINAL - ENHANCER
PARTY TO CRIME - AIDING

PARTY TO CRIME - ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF COCAINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF THC



Langner, Kyle Wilber

Larson, Mindy A

Lowe, Kara Renee

Majorowicz, Brian Alan

Mehsikomer, Jeremy Robert

Neuman, Morgan Joseph

O Donnell, Matthew Allen

Olson, Logan Lea

Rosen, Diana M

Siebert, Aaron Jon

Siemers, Matthew Jason

Siemers, Matthew Jason

Stoner, Colten Drake

Tepole, Giovanni Cano

Vought, Jacob Joseph

Waite, Kimberly Lee

Washington, Caleb Isaiah

West, Jeremy Charles

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 33
Female: 9
Male: 24

Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

1991
1986

1990
1987
1981

1992

1985
2003

1964
1980
1982
1982

2005

2003

1995
1977

1996

1983

32
38

33
37
43

32

39
21

18

21

29
47

28

41

10/26/2024
10/22/2024

10/28/2024
10/24/2024
10/23/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/26/2024
10/25/2024
10/27/2024
10/28/2024

10/27/2024

10/26/2024

10/26/2024
10/22/2024

10/23/2024

10/23/2024

12/21/2024

3/27/2025

11/23/2024

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

CARRY CONCEALED KNIFE
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

WARRANT OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Possession of Marijuana

MISAPPROPRIATE ID INFO - AVOID PENALTY
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - 2ND OFFENSE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPEN INTOXICANTS IN MOTOR VEHICLE
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
USE OF A DANGEROUS WEAPON - ENHANCER



