## **Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days**

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Broaddus, Jordan Derek	Male	1990	34	10/25/2024		CHILD NEGLECT - SPECIFIED HARM DID NOT OCCUR FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM HABITUAL CRIMINAL - ENHANCER POSSESSION OF COCAINE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Cagley, Travis Owen	Male	1982	42	10/22/2024		KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER
Carrion, David V	Male	1976	48	10/22/2024		CARRY CONCEALED WEAPON OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
Cole, Kimberly D	Female	1966	58	10/27/2024		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
Coyle, Michael Shayne	Male	1976	48	10/26/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Darcy, Michael James	Male	1990	34	10/22/2024	1/19/2025	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT
De Jesus Hernandez, Daniel	Male	1985	39	10/25/2024	1/15/2025	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
<u>Duffy, Samantha Rose</u>	Female	1994	30	10/29/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Eyerly, Jennifer M	Female	1983	41	10/26/2024		WARRANT OFFENSE
Fogelberg, Deanna Marie	Female	1981	43	10/24/2024		RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Foltos, Christopher Robert	Male	1975	49	10/28/2024		THEFT - WRITTEN LEASE - FAIL TO RETURN PROPERTY
Fullarton, Malik S	Male	2001	23	10/26/2024		CHILD ENTICEMENT GIVE/SELL A CHILD A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE CONTRIBUTE TO DELINQUENCY OF CHILD POSSESSION OF COCAINE POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANFUACTURE/DELIVER COCAINE =<1G POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC =<200G OR =<4 PLANTS RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Greenwold, Brandon Todd	Male	1986	38	10/27/2024		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE WARRANT OFFENSE
<u>Haverly</u> , <u>David Joseph</u>	Male	1983	41	10/22/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Huck, Rachel Lynn	Female	1986	37	10/25/2024		CHILD NEGLECT - SPECIFIED HARM DID NOT OCCUR FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM HABITUAL CRIMINAL - ENHANCER PARTY TO CRIME - AIDING PARTY TO CRIME - ENHANCER POSSESSION OF COCAINE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC

<u>Langner</u> , <u>Kyle Wilber</u>	Male	1991	32	10/26/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Larson, Mindy A	Female	1986	38	10/22/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY CARRY CONCEALED KNIFE PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Lowe, Kara Renee	Female	1990	33	10/28/2024		WARRANT OFFENSE
Majorowicz, Brian Alan	Male	1987	37	10/24/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Mehsikomer, Jeremy Robert	Male	1981	43	10/23/2024	12/21/2024	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE
Neuman, Morgan Joseph	Male	1992	32	10/25/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
O Donnell, Matthew Allen	Male	1985	39	10/25/2024	3/27/2025	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Olson, Logan Lea	Male	2003	21	10/25/2024		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER BAIL JUMPING - FELONY KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
Rosen, Diana M	Female	1964	60	10/26/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Siebert, Aaron Jon	Male	1980	43	10/25/2024	11/23/2024	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
Siemers, Matthew Jason	Male	1982	42	10/27/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Siemers, Matthew Jason	Male	1982	42	10/28/2024		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Stoner, Colten Drake	Male	2005	18	10/27/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Possession of Marijuana
Tepole, Giovanni Cano	Male	2003	21	10/26/2024		MISAPPROPRIATE ID INFO - AVOID PENALTY OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - 2ND OFFENSE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Vought, Jacob Joseph	Male	1995	29	10/26/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Waite, Kimberly Lee	Female	1977	47	10/22/2024		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Washington, Caleb Isaiah	Male	1996	28	10/23/2024		FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPEN INTOXICANTS IN MOTOR VEHICLE OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
West, Jeremy Charles	Male	1983	41	10/23/2024		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER USE OF A DANGEROUS WEAPON - ENHANCER

## **Bookings in the Last 7 Days**

Total: 33 Female: 9

Male: 24